Toronto Lands Company
Aquatic Working Group
AGENDA
Meeting 5
Tuesday, February 10, 2009
12:00 — 2:00 pm
Metro Central YMCA (20 Grosvenor Street), 3" Floor

12:00 pm

12:05

12:15

1:15

1:45

2:00

Welcome and Update
David Crombie, Chair Toronto Lands Corporation

Agenda Review
Nicole Swerhun, Facilitator

Draft Summary of Findings
Karen Pitre, Consultant to Toronto Lands Corporation

Questions of Clarification

Programming Potential
Dan Thompson, VP Swim Canada & President Canadian Tire Foundation for Families

Discussion

Next Steps
David Crombie, Chair Toronto Lands Corporation

Adjourn



