## Toronto Lands Company Aquatic Working Group

## **AGENDA**

Meeting 5 Tuesday, February 10, 2009 12:00 – 2:00 pm Metro Central YMCA (20 Grosvenor Street), 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor

12:00 pm	Welcome and Update David Crombie, Chair Toronto Lands Corporation
12:05	Agenda Review Nicole Swerhun, Facilitator
12:15	Draft Summary of Findings Karen Pitre, Consultant to Toronto Lands Corporation
	Questions of Clarification
1:15	Programming Potential Dan Thompson, VP Swim Canada & President Canadian Tire Foundation for Families
	Discussion
1:45	Next Steps David Crombie, Chair Toronto Lands Corporation
2:00	Adjourn